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What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Daily Virtual Meal Pickup 

11:30 am—12:30 pm 
Menu for next week: 
Monday  Rib-a-Que, Uncrustable 
Tuesday  Hot Dogs w/Chili, Uncrustable 
Wednesday Chick Noodle Soup/Grilled Cheese, Turkey Sand. 

Thursday Lasagna Rollups, Uncrustable 
Friday  Cheese Pizza, Uncrustable 

FREE breakfast and lunch for all students through December! 

Dates to Remember 
Fri, Oct 30 Red Ribbon Week—Halloween Costume Day 
Mon, Nov 2 Holiday Food Drive Begins 
  Virtual Book Fair Begins 
  Football v Richards—Kinnett Stadium—7 pm 
  Debate Team—4:00 pm—Zoom 
Tue, Nov 3 Volleyball Team Pictures 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Nov 4 Virtual Students Picture Day—4:30-6:30 pm 
Thu, Nov 5 Debate Team—4:00 pm—Zoom 
  Virtual Students Picture Day—4:30-6:30 pm 
Fri, Nov 6 Eagle Enrichment Day—6-period schedule 
Mon, Nov 9 Debate Team—4:00-5:00 pm—Zoom 
Tue, Nov 10 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Nov 11 Veterans Day—NO SCHOOL 
Fri, Nov 13 Progress Reports 
  Last day for Virtual Book Fair 
Mon, Nov 16 Debate Team—4:00-5:00 pm—Zoom 
Tue, Nov 17 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Nov 19 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
Fri, Nov 20 Eagle Enrichment Day—6-period schedule 
Mon, Nov 23 - Thanksgiving Break 
Fri, Nov 27 
Mon, Nov 30 Debate Team—4:00-5:00 pm—Zoom 
Tue, Dec 1 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Dec 2 Last day for Holiday Food Drive collections 
Fri, Dec 4 Eagle Enrichment Day—6-period schedule 
Mon, Dec 7 Debate Team—4:00-5:00 pm—Zoom 
Tue, Dec 8 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Fri, Dec 11 Eagle Enrichment Day—6-period schedule 
Mon, Dec 14 Science/SS Nine Weeks Exams 
  Debate Team—4:00-5:00 pm—Zoom 
Tue, Dec 15 Science/SS Nine Weeks Exams 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Dec 16 Math/ELA Nine Weeks Exams 
Thu, Dec 17 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Math/ELA Nine Weeks Exams 
Fri, Dec 18 Eagle Enrichment Day—6-period schedule 
Mon, Dec 21 Debate Team—4:00-5:00 pm—Zoom 
Tue, Dec 22 End of First Semester 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Dec 23 - Winter Break—NO SCHOOL 
Tue, Jan 5 
Wed, Jan 6 Report Cards go home 
Tue, Jan 12 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Jan 19 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Jan 21 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
Tue, Jan 26 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Feb 2 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Fri, Feb 5 Progress Reports 
Tue, Feb 9 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, Feb 15 Presidents’ Day—NO SCHOOL 
Tue, Feb 16 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Thu, Feb 18 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
Tue, Feb 23 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 

Next Week Class Reminders (Nov 2-6) 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

A B A B Enrichment 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
6th  Marilyn Ramos-Saavedra Mrs. Fine 
7th  Avery Norris  Mr. Lips 
8th  Maleigha Chapman Ms. Bridges 
Connections  Luke West  Mrs. Fekete 

Virtual Students  

Yearbook Picture Days 
Wed, Nov 4th & Thu, Nov 5th  

4:30 PM to 6:30 PM   
Parents, please visit the following link to select a time for your 
virtual student to visit the BRMS cafeteria to take their yearbook 
photograph.  Pictures will be used for 2020-2021 BRMS year-
book.  Proofs will be sent, and ordering can then occur if de-
sired.  
Signup Link: 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040A4EABAE2AABFF2-yearbook 

No Phone Calls After 4:00 pm 
Parents, please note:  the office cannot ac-
cept phone calls after 4:00 pm each day.  We 
are in the middle of dismissal from school, and 
this is becoming a growing problem for our of-
fice staff. 

Daily Lunch Selections 
Traditional students, make sure to select your 
lunch choice at the very beginning of your first 
class each day.  If you fail to make a lunch 
choice, you will be served whatever is available in the cafeteria 
when you arrive. 

Student Spotlight - Ryann Thompson 
Thank you Ryann for your inspiration for “The Thankful 
Tree!”  Your kindness and desire to share positivity and encour-
agement to our school and community will make November’s 
Thankful Thursdays a success! You are appreciated. 

Science Fair 

News 

Students who  
began the science 
fair process with Mrs. Carr 
please contact Mrs. Udy by 
email ASAP.  
 

Udy.Kimberly.A@muscogee.k12.ga.us 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040A4EABAE2AABFF2-yearbook
mailto:Udy.Kimberly.A@muscogee.k12.ga.us


Chattahoochee Valley Library  

Homework Help 

 https://www.cvlga.org/teens/homework-help/  
Brainfuse-Live Help  

From 2 pm – 11 pm daily  
Grades K-12 

Eagle Enrichment Fridays 
Beginning, Friday, November 6, we will start an “Eagle Enrichment Schedule” on Fridays 
only.  Students will attend their regular A Day and B Day schedules on Monday through 
Thursday.  Students will visit all classes on Fridays to assist in content mastery.  Teach-
ers will offer sessions that are designed to enhance individual student’s needs that sup-
port additional practice opportunities, enrichment work sessions, and acceleration into 
upcoming standards.   Less time will exist between class meeting sessions to improve 
academic success.   
 
**Week of Nov 9-13:   Wed, Nov 11—Veterans Day Holiday 
Schedule will be:   Mon—A, Tue—B; Wed—Holiday; Thu—B; Fri—A 

Last Football Game of the Season 

Come out and support our Eagles: 
Monday, November 2 

7:00 pm 
Kinnett Stadium 

Let’s White Out the Warriors as we take on Richards! 

Holiday Food Drive 

November 2—December 2 
NJHS will be sponsoring the Salvation Army 
Holiday Food drive.  Bring in non-perishable 
food items to donate.  The top three 1

st
 peri-

od classes with the most donations will re-
ceive a donut party.  

Order Your Yearbook 

Yearbooks are on sale until December 
18th for $50. Yearbook recognition ads 
are also available for purchase. Both of 
these can be ordered online at  

jostensyearbooks.com 

Debate Team News 
Debate will meet Monday, November 2nd, AND Wednesday, No-
vember 4th this week at 4 on Zoom: https://muscogee.zoom.us/
j/86290331047. This Monday, I expect debaters to have com-
pleted all the cards for the 1NC. Please contact me with ques-
tions @ Funk.Rachel.L@muscogee.k12.ga.us. 

Volleyball Team Finishes Strong 
Congratulations to our Girls Volleyball Team for an 
outstanding season.  The team was undefeated 
against all MCSD schools.  Great job, eagles, and 
thank you to Coach Tim Downes and Coach Jeris 

Johnson for your leadership with these girls. 
Team Pictures: Tuesday, November 3 

https://www.cvlga.org/teens/homework-help/
https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/86290331047
https://muscogee.zoom.us/j/86290331047
mailto:Funk.Rachel.L@muscogee.k12.ga.us



